Press Release – Lewis Jewelers

Lewis Jewelers Introduces On-Site Jewelry Buying and Appraisal Services to Ann Arbor Showroom

Already known in the region for the greater Detroit, Michigan area for having one of the largest selections of designer bridal jewelry, fashion jewelry, and <u>timepieces</u>, Lewis Jewelers has announced that they have introduced <u>jewelry</u>, <u>diamond</u>, <u>and gold buying services</u>, in addition to expertly-done appraisal services to their Ann Arbor showroom.

Now at Lewis Jewelers, individuals interested in selling their gold, diamond, or other fine jewelry will be able to work with a team of experienced jewelry-buying professionals, and can expect fair prices, along with quick and immediate cash payment. Additionally, because they are fully-certified by the American Gem Society (AGS) for appraisal services, meaning that every piece of vintage, antique, heirloom, or modern jewelry brought to Lewis Jewelers will be treated with the utmost care, and will receive the most up-to-date appraisal value possible.

More than just to be aware of a piece's worth, Lewis Jewelers recommends that customers receive routine appraisals for reasons that include resale purposes, insurance coverage against fire and theft, tax concerns, and a number of other important reasons.

When asked about the introduction of these services at Lewis Jewelers, GIA-certified customization specialist Keith Largin commented, "with the addition of these gold, jewelry, diamond buying, and appraisal services, Lewis Jewelers is truly now Ann Arbor's one-stop-shop of any and all our customer's fine jewelry needs."

For more information on the buying and appraisal services available now at Lewis Jewelers, please call (734)-994-5111, visit the "<u>Services</u>" page at LewisJewelers.com, or stop by their state-of-the-art Ann Arbor, Michigan, location today.

About Lewis Jewelers:

Since 1921, Lewis Jewelers has been the go-to source in the greater Detroit and Ann Arbor, Michigan, areas for designer band engagement rings, wedding bands, timepieces, fine fashion jewelry, and certified loose diamonds. Committed to their community, Lewis Jewelers is the proud supporter of University of Michigan athletics, The Kite Network, as well as the University of Michigan Children's Hospital, and many other local charitable institutions. For more information on events, sales, products, and fine jewelry services available at Lewis Jewelers, please check out their website at LewisJewelers.com, call (877) 885-3947, or visit their diamond showroom located in Ann Arbor, Michigan, today.